HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE REPORT

1 2

- 1 (g) Full disclosure of the data and methodologies by which
- 2 physicians AND DENTISTS are designated will encourage, to the".
- 3 Page 3, line 9, strike "physicians HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS." and
- 4 substitute "physicians AND DENTISTS.".
- 5 Page 3, line 13, strike "physicians HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS" and
- 6 substitute "physicians AND DENTISTS".
- 7 Page 3, line 15, strike "physicians HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS" and
- 8 substitute "physicians AND DENTISTS".
- 9 Page 3, line 22, strike "and (5.5)".
- Page 4, lines 2 and 3, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and
- substitute "physician OR DENTIST".
- 12 Page 4, line 8, strike "physician's HEALTH CARE PROVIDER'S" and
- 13 substitute "physician's OR DENTIST'S".
- 14 Page 4, strike line 10.
- Page 4, lines 15 and 16, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and
- 16 substitute "physician OR DENTIST".
- 17 Page 4, lines 18 and 19, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER." and
- 18 substitute "physician OR DENTIST.".
- 19 Page 4, line 21, strike "physician's HEALTH CARE PROVIDER'S" and
- 20 substitute "physician's OR DENTIST'S".
- Page 4, lines 23 and 24, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER;" and
- substitute "physician OR DENTIST;".
- Page 5, line 5, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and substitute
- 24 "physician OR DENTIST".
- 25 Page 5, line 9, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and substitute
- 26 "physician OR DENTIST".
- Page 5, lines 11 and 12, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and

- 1 substitute "physician, DENTIST,".
- 2 Page 5, lines 14 and 15, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER," and
- 3 substitute "physician OR DENTIST,".
- 4 Page 5, line 16, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER," and substitute
- 5 "physician OR DENTIST,".
- 6 Page 5, line 18, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and substitute
- 7 "physician OR DENTIST".
- 8 Page 5, line 23, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and substitute
- 9 "physician OR DENTIST".
- 10 Page 6, line 1, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER or" and
- substitute "physician OR DENTIST or THE".
- Page 6, lines 4 and 5, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and
- 13 substitute "physician, DENTIST,".
- Page 6, line 9, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and substitute
- 15 "physician OR DENTIST".
- Page 6, lines 10 and 11, strike "physician's HEALTH CARE PROVIDER'S"
- and substitute "physician's OR DENTIST'S".
- Page 6, line 14, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and substitute
- 19 "physician OR DENTIST".
- 20 Page 6, line 22, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and substitute
- 21 "physician OR DENTIST".
- Page 6, lines 24 and 25, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and
- 23 substitute "physician OR DENTIST".
- Page 6, lines 26 and 27, strike "physicians HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS" and
- 25 substitute "physicians OR DENTISTS".
- Page 7, line 1, after "physician" insert "OR DENTIST".
- Page 7, lines 6 and 7, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and

- 1 substitute "physician OR DENTIST".
- 2 Page 7, lines 9 and 10, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER," and
- 3 substitute "physician OR DENTIST,".
- 4 Page 7, line 14, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER;" and substitute
- 5 "physician OR DENTIST;".
- 6 Page 7, line 18, strike "physician, such HEALTH CARE PROVIDER," and
- 7 substitute "physician such OR DENTIST,".
- 8 Page 7, line 21, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and substitute
- 9 "physician OR DENTIST".
- 10 Page 7, lines 22 and 23, strike "physician shall be HEALTH CARE
- 11 PROVIDER" and substitute "physician shall be OR DENTIST".
- 12 Page 7, line 27, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and substitute
- 13 "physician OR DENTIST".
- Page 8, lines 6 and 7, strike "physician's HEALTH CARE PROVIDER'S" and
- substitute "physician's OR DENTIST'S".
- Page 8, line 8, strike "physician's HEALTH CARE PROVIDER'S" and
- substitute "physician's OR DENTIST'S".
- Page 8, lines 12 and 13, strike "physician HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and
- 19 substitute "physician OR DENTIST".
- 20 Page 8, line 20, strike ""Physician "HEALTH CARE PROVIDER" and
- 21 substitute ""Physician AND DENTIST".

** *** ** ***